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MODELS

BM 21/33/38/50/52/67/68/81/82/83

FEATURES

- Powerful 1/2 to 2 HP motor cuts precisely through all types of
meat, bones, fish, etc.

- Heavy duty stainless steel construction with non-slip rubber
feet to offer stability

- Depending on model, blades sizes are 86.6", 100.4", 111",
124" w/ 3TPI

- Movable carriage tray makes movement fast, simple, and
stable

- Built with a safety shut-off switch, blade guard and
emergency stop button

EQUIPAMENTO EM
CONFORMIDADE COM Seguranga

N

Ie

INMETRO  ocp 0040

<
E
SN
so
o™

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model
BM-21/33
BM-38
BM-50
BM-52
BM-67
BM-68
BM-81
BM-82
BM-83

Length (in)
30.0
30.0
34.6
34.6

37.4
374

34.6
37.4
374

*BM-21 Powder Coated White

Ne: 1/2021

Updated by: Luis Argollo

Depth (in)
27.0
27.6
34.0
34.0

37.0
37.0

34.0
37.0
37.0

Height (in)
59.5
63.8
67.5
67.5
72.0
72.0
34.6
374
37.4

Approved by: Richard Cabrini

Weight (lbs)
165.3
158.7
222.7
232.6

284.4
281.1

235.9
281.1
281.1

Motor Volts Phase Watts Blade Size (in)
1/2 HP 127/220V 1 370 86.6
1HP 127/220V 1 746 100.4
1 HP 127/220V 1 746 111
11/2 HP 127/220V 1 1100 111
11/2 HP 127/220V 1 1100 124
2 HP 127/220V 1 1471 124
2 HP 220/380V 3 1471 111
2 HP 220/380V 3 1471 124
11/2 HP 220/380V 3 1100 124
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