

Technical Data Sheet



Floor Model Industrial Meat Band Saw

MODELS

BM 21/33/38/50/52/67/68/81/82/83

FEATURES

- Powerful 1/2 to 2 HP motor cuts precisely through all types of meat, bones, fish, etc.

- Heavy duty stainless steel construction with non-slip rubber feet to offer stability

- Depending on model, blades sizes are 86.6", 100.4", 111", 124" w/ 3TPI

- Movable carriage tray makes movement fast, simple, and stable

- Built with a safety shut-off switch, blade guard and emergency stop button





GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Length (in)	Depth (in)	Height (in)	Weight (lbs)	Motor	Volts	Phase	Watts	Blade Size (in)
BM-21/33	30.0	27.0	59.5	165.3	1/2 HP	127/220V	1	370	86.6
BM-38	30.0	27.6	63.8	158.7	1 HP	127/220V	1	746	100.4
BM-50	34.6	34.0	67.5	222.7	1 HP	127/220V	1	746	111
BM-52	34.6	34.0	67.5	232.6	1 1/2 HP	127/220V	1	1100	111
BM-67	37.4	37.0	72.0	284.4	1 1/2 HP	127/220V	1	1100	124
BM-68	37.4	37.0	72.0	281.1	2 HP	127/220V	1	1471	124
BM-81	34.6	34.0	34.6	235.9	2 HP	220/380V	3	1471	111
BM-82	37.4	37.0	37.4	281.1	2 HP	220/380V	3	1471	124
BM-83	37.4	37.0	37.4	281.1	1 1/2 HP	220/380V	3	1100	124

*BM-21 Powder Coated White